Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhys Ferguson - (90036468) - Ren 96 - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.53
1:30.61
1:31.21
1:32.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.21
1:30.61
1:32.66

1:30.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

161
160
157

150

WA Pts

157
160
150
161

Round

Round

F
F
.
.

Date

26/08/23
01/10/23
21/10/23

17/09/23

Date

21/10/23
01/10/23
17/09/23

26/08/23

Meet

Ren96 Sprint Meet_11U

South Ayrshire ST Sue McClure Graded Meet 2023
2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1

DASC Dip and Dash

Meet
2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1
South Ayrshire ST Sue McClure Graded Meet 2023
DASC Dip and Dash

Ren96 Sprint Meet_11U

Venue

Linwood
Ayr
Glasgow

Dumfries

Venue

Glasgow
Ayr
Dumfries

Linwood

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



