Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhys Ferguson - (90036468) - Ren 96 - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.53	161	F	26/08/23	Ren96 Sprint Meet_11U	Linwood		2
1:30.61	160	F	01/10/23	South Ayrshire ST Sue McClure Graded Meet 2023	Ayr		3
1:31.21	157	F	21/10/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1	Glasgow		2
1:32.66	150	F	17/09/23	DASC Dip and Dash	Dumfries		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.21	157	F	21/10/23	2023 SS West District SC Champs WE1	Glasgow		2
1:30.61	160	F	01/10/23	South Ayrshire ST Sue McClure Graded Meet 2023	Ayr		3
1:32.66	150	F	17/09/23	DASC Dip and Dash	Dumfries		3
1:30.53	161	F	26/08/23	Ren96 Sprint Meet_11U	Linwood		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS